m TrailTrophy Bischofsmais
Bischofsmais / 19.09.2020-20.09.2020

Florian Daubenbuchel 000: 46:21.53
(0: Trailsurfers
(0: 840
O00000: 35:06.15

aoo: 00000: 121 (of 189)
Men 0000000: 35:06.15
aooo 0000 oo
0oo 00 00 00 oo 00 0oo 00 oo oo 00

00 - - oon 0oo 00 - - ooo 0oo
Stage 1 7:05.87 130 1:44.32 219 1:44.32 7:05.87 129 1:44.32 218 1:44.32
Stage 2 5:28.40 145 0:59.58 249 0:59.58 12:34.27 136 2:37.19 225 2:37.19
Stage 3 5:36.43 132 1:15.40 215 1:15.40 18:10.70 135 3:51.85 221 3:51.85
Stage 4 6:25.13 134 1:45.08 231 1:45.08 24:35.83 133 5:35.95 223 5:35.95
Stage 5 4:07.83 126  1:00.25 207  1:00.25 28:43.66 129  6:35.80 218  6:35.80
Stage 6 3:56.38 128 1:13.43 211 1:13.43 32:40.04 126 7:49.05 212 7:49.05
Stage 7 4:13.40 121 1:03.40 207 1:03.40 36:53.44 124 8:51.10 210 8:51.10
Stage 8 3:48.52 127 1:04.90 221 1:04.90 40:41.96 124 9:56.00 212 9:56.00
Stage 9 5:39.57 123 1:19.38 198 1:19.38 46:21.53 121 11:15.38 206 11:15.38
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